
@TERC:RT 
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION 

INTERCERT hereby certifies that Environment Management System of 

KARNATAKA ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED 

"Sam park Soudha", No.8, B.E.P. Premises, Opp. Orion Mall, Dr. Rajkumar Road, 
Rajajinagar 1st Block, Bengaluru 560010, Karnataka, India 
KALABURGI Project Office, Karnataka, India 
HUBBALLI Project Office, Karnataka India 
MYSURU Project office, Karnataka, India 
BENGALURU Project office, Karnataka, India 

Has been successfully assessed as per the requirements of 

ISO 14001 :2015 

For the scope of 

Planning, Construction, Upgradation and Maintenance of Roads and Bridges in 
Karnataka, 

Initial Certification Date 

Certificate Issue Date 

Surveillance Validity Date 

Recertification Date 

15-04-2019 

15-04-2019 

14-04-2022 

14-04-2022 

Registration Number: IC-EM-1904032 

Issued on behalf of InterCert 
Head - Certifications 










